Soho House Nashville, all day sample menu

Smalls

Spicy feta dip, pita or crudite (vegetarian) (gluten free)

Prawn toast, thousand island

Fried chicken, lemon, pepper, garlic aioli

Guacamole, tortilla chips or crudite (plant based) (gluten free)

Appetizers

Grilled artichoke, tofu dip, horseradish, herbs (gluten free)
Chicken soup, vegetables, barley

Tuna tostada, chipotle, avocado, leek (gluten free)

Steak tartare, egg yolk, sourdough

Salads

Iceberg wedge, bacon, blue cheese, tomato, avocado, red onion, French dressing (gluten free)
Vegan caesar, crispy chickpea, pickled onion, hemp seed (plant based) (gluten free)

Local greens, carrot, radish, Kenny’s cheese, sherry vinaigrette (vegetarian) (gluten free)
Chopped, roasted chicken, cheddar, bacon, egg, avocado, tomato, cucumber (gluten free)

Sandwiches

Grilled chicken, lettuce, pickle, fried onion, honey mustard

Cali torta, avocado, jalapeno, tomato

Soho Smash Burger, cheddar, iceberg, tomato, fancy sauce, pickle, potato bun

Dirty Vegan Burger, quinoa, beans & yam patty, mustard, tomato, lettuce, pickle (plant based)

Entrees

Salmon, lemon yogurt, chimichurri, fennel (gluten free)

Club steak, fries, bearnaise (gluten free)

Chicken paillard, tomato, arugula, lemon (gluten free)

Grain bowl, sweet potato, cauliflower, quinoa and black rice, kale, turmeric hummus (plant based) (gluten free)
Fusilli puttanesca, caper, olive, breadcrumbs (plant based)

Penne alla vodka, tomato, chili, parmesan, basil (vegetarian)

Beef rigatoni, bolognese, parmesan

Wood fired pizza

Mozzarella, tomato, basil, oregano (vegetarian)

Taleggio & spinach, parmesan, garlic, chili (vegetarian)

Spicy salami, mushroom, tomato, mozzarella

Arrabbiata, vegan ricotta, tomato olive, parsley (plant based)

Sides

Fries or sweet potato fries. Trumpet mushroom with charmoula, sherry and cripsy garlic (vegetarian)
Roasted broccolini with fresno chili and parmesan (vegetarian). Mac & cheese with scamorza and parmesan

Lunch comboO (available between 11am to 3pm, Monday to Friday)
Daily soup with sandwich or salad

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements, our dishes are made here and
may contain trace ingredients.



